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12% OFF





 
              MYOUNG BS-03-A1AJ001
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MYOUNG
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                Battery base -25℃~+85℃ CR2032 Plugin  Button And Strip Battery Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  300
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1801
                       
                        $0.2046
                      	$ 0.90
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1478
                       
                        $0.1679
                      	$ 7.39
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.1270
                       
                        $0.1443
                      	$ 38.10
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.1097
                       
                        $0.1246
                      	$ 65.82
	
                      2400+
                    	
                        $ 0.1020
                       
                        $0.1159
                      	$ 244.80
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0974
                       
                        $0.1106
                      	$ 584.40



 
              In Stock: 9655
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  